Del Norte Elementary Bell Schedule:

Kinder 1st Grade 2nd Grade 3rd Grade 4TH Grade

7:45-8:00 | 7:45-8:00 7:45-8:00 7:45-8:00 | BREAKFAST| 7:45-8:00

AWV} 8:00-10:50 | 8:00-10:50 8:00-10:50 8:00-10:50 Explore| 8:00-9:50

(RV\[e1,] 10:50-11:30| 10:50-11:30 10:50-11:30 10:50-11:30 2nd Period| 9:00-11:10

] 11:30-2:30 | 11:30-12:40 11:30-1:50 11:30-1:10 3rd MUSIC| 11:10-11:40

IV 2:30-3:00 12:40-1:10 | Explore 1:50-3:00 | 1:10-1:40 LUNCH| 11:40-12:20

3 (4elHy 3:00-4:00 1:10-3:00 Music 3:00-3:30 1:50-2:50 4th Period| 12:20-4:00
EXPLORE 3:00-4:00 3:30-4:00 2:50-4:00

BREAKFAST

1st Hour 8:00-|9:20

EXPLORE 9:20-|11:20

2nd Hour 10:20-|11:40
LUNCH 11:40-|112:20

3rd Hour 12:20-/1:40
MUSIC 1:40-2:10

4th Hour 2:10-3:30
Lit. LAB 3:30-/4:00

Periods

Time Schedule

Elizabeth Bailey

0

1

6:45 -
7:40

7:45 - 8:55

PLAN

ALL
9:00

9:10

2

8:00-

9:20

9:20-

11:20

10:20-

11:40

11:40-

12:20

12:20-

1:40

1:40-

2:10

2:10-

3:30

3:30-

4:00

9:15 -
10:25

English 121

10:30 -
11:40

English 122

11:45 - 12:55

1st

Morgan Zanski

Katie Turner

Randy Robertson

Cody Caudill

Nikki Horrocks

Kevin Hintz

Trish Velasquez

Beverly Bell

Luke Bradshaw

Clay Roesle

Tamara Creel

Gina Randolph

Bill Sauvigne

Maria McConnell

Katherine Dallas

Jill Martinez

Pancho Martinez

Strength and
Conditioning

Journalism &
Broadcasting

English |

English Ill

Algebra ll

PLAN

Algebra |

PLAN

Real World &
Senior Seminar

Geometry

History

World Geogra-
phy / Colorado

Civics

Civics

PLAN

Geology

Physical Sci-
ence

Aquaponics -
Agribusiness

Biology

Biology

Online & For-
eign Language

Online & For-
eign Language

Online & For-
eign Language

v > mMmX > MmO w

8th Art (A/B)

Programming

Transitional Transitional
Math Reading PLAN
) Strength and Strength and
7th - 8th PE (A/B) |4 Conditioning Conditioning
9th - 12th Band 7th - 8th Band | Elementary
9th - 12th Choir 7th - 8th Choir | Elementary
7th Art (A/B) / Studio Art & PLAN

8th Woods (A/

0/ sivmne (L Someten | Comtncnen
atre (A/B)
English IV PLAN 8th English
Algebra | PLAN Pre-Algebra
US History PLAN 7th History
Anatomy PLAN 7th Science

Online & For-
eign Language

Strength and
Conditioning
Elementary
Elementary

Studio Art &
Programming
PLAN

4

12:20
1:30

English Il an

English | L
Trigonometry /
College Algebra
Robotics / Engi-

neering

U
N
C
H

1:05 -

oA EN
ﬁ,cv

BELL SCHEDULE

5

1:35-2:45

6

2:50 - 4:00

Creative

English Il Writing
English Ill PLAN
Algebra | Algebra Il
Geometr Intermediate
¥ Algebra
World Geogra-
phy / Colorado [US History
History
Aquaponics -

Physical Science

Sustainability

Chemistry

Natural Re-
sources

PLAN

Desktop
Publishing

Transitional
Math

Transitional
Reading

Strength and
Conditioning

PLAN

Elementary

Elementary

Elementary

Elementary

Studio Art &
Programming

Studio Art &
Programming

Theatre

Construction
Tech Trades

7th English

7th English

Pre-Algebra

7th Math

8th History

8th History

7th Science

8th Science




