Del Norte Elementary Bell Schedule:

	Kinder	1st Grade	2nd Grade	3rd Grade	4TH	Grade
BREAKFAST	7:45-8:00	7:45-8:00	7:45-8:00	7:45-8:00	BREAKFAST	7:45-8:00
AM	8:00-10:50	8:00-10:50	8:00-10:50	8:00-10:50	Explore	8:00-9:50
LUNCH	10:50-11:30	10:50-11:30	10:50-11:30	10:50-11:30	2nd Period	9:00-11:10
PM	11:30-2:30	11:30-12:40	11:30-1:50	11:30-1:10	3rd MUSIC	11:10-11:40
MUSIC	2:30-3:00	12:40-1:10	Explore 1:50-3:00	1:10-1:40	LUNCH	11:40-12:20
EXPLORE	3:00-4:00	1:10-3:00	Music 3:00-3:30	1:50-2:50	4th Period	12:20-4:00
EXPLORE		3:00-4:00	3:30-4:00	2:50-4:00		
	6th	Grade				
BREAKFAST	7:45-	8:00		BREAKFAST	7:45-	8:00
1st Hour	8:00-	9:20		1st Hour	8:00-	9:20
EXPLORE	9:20-	11:20		EXPLORE	9:20-	11:20
2nd Hour	10:20-	11:40		2nd Hour	10:20-	11:40
LUNCH	11:40-	12:20		LUNCH	11:40-	12:20
3rd Hour	12:20-	1:40		3rd Hour	12:20-	1:40
MUSIC	1:40-	2:10		Lit. LAB	1:40-	2:10
4th Hour	2:10-	3:30		4th Hour	2:10-	3:30
Lit. LAB	3:30-	4:00		MUSIC	3:30-	4:00



Del Norte Junior & Senior High Bell Schedule:

Del Norte Junior & Senior High Bell Schedule:												
Periods	0	1	ALL	2	3	Jr.High	4	Sr.High	5	6		
Time Schedule	6:45 - 7:40	7:45 - 8:55	9:00 - 9:10	9:15 - 10:25	10:30 - 11:40	11:50- 12:15	11:45 - 12:55 (HS) / 12:20 - 1:30 (MS)	1:05 - 1:30	1:35 - 2:45	2:50 - 4:00		
Elizabeth Bailey		PLAN		English 121	English 122	1st	English II	2nd	English II	Creative Writing		
Morgan Zanski		Journalism & Broadcasting	В	English I	English III	٦	English I	_	English III	PLAN		
Katie Turner		Algebra II	R	PLAN	Algebra I	U	Trigonometry / College Algebra	٦	Algebra I	Algebra II		
Randy Robertson		PLAN	ш	Real World & Senior Seminar	Geometry	Z	Robotics / Engi- neering	N	Geometry	Intermediate Algebra		
Cody Caudill		World Geogra- phy / Colorado History	A	Civics	Civics	С	PLAN	С	World Geogra- phy / Colorado History	US History		
Nikki Horrocks		PLAN	K	Geology	Physical Sci- ence	Η	Physical Science	Η	Physical Science	Aquaponics - Sustainability		
Kevin Hintz		Aquaponics - Agribusiness	ш	Biology	Biology		PLAN		Chemistry	Natural Re- sources		
Trish Velasquez		Online & For- eign Language	Α	Online & Foreign Language	Online & For- eign Language		Online & For- eign Language		PLAN	Desktop Publishing		
Beverly Bell		Transitional Math	S	Transitional Reading	PLAN		Transition		Transitional Math	Transitional Reading		
Luke Bradshaw	Strength and Conditioning	7th - 8th PE (A/B)	т	Strength and Conditioning	Strength and Conditioning		Strength and Conditioning		Strength and Conditioning	PLAN		
Clay Roesle		9th - 12th Band		7th - 8th Band	Elementary		Elementary		Elementary	Elementary		
Tamara Creel		9th - 12th Choir		7th - 8th Choir	Elementary		Elementary		Elementary	Elementary		
Gina Randolph		7th Art (A/B) / 8th Art (A/B)		Studio Art & Programming	PLAN		Studio Art & Programming			Studio Art & Programming		
Bill Sauvigne		8th Woods (A/B) / 7th The- atre (A/B)		Construction Tech Trades	Construction Tech Trades		PLAN		Theatre	Construction Tech Trades		
Maria McConnell		English IV		PLAN	8th English		8th English		7th English	7th English		
Katherine Dallas		Algebra I		PLAN	Pre-Algebra		7th Math		Pre-Algebra	7th Math		
Jill Martinez		US History		PLAN	7th History		7th History		8th History	8th History		
Pancho Martinez		Anatomy		PLAN	7th Science		8th Science		7th Science	8th Science		